
171 GMS Racing 21 2,081 0 0 5 2 42

172 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2,074 -7 -7 4 1 26

173 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 2,070 -11 -4 1 9 24

174 GMS Racing 24 2,062 -19 -8 2 0 11

175 NEMCO Motorsports 8 2,062 -19 0 1 5 13

176 ThorSport Racing 41 2,043 -38 -19 1 4 11

177 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2,041 -40 -2 2 0 17

178 ThorSport Racing 98 2,035 -46 -6 0 3 11

179 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 617 -1,464 -1,418 0 5 0

1710 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 583 -1,498 -34 0 3 0

1711 ThorSport Racing 88 570 -1,511 -13 0 0 0

1712 GMS Racing 25 443 -1,638 -127 0 0 0

1713 ThorSport Racing 13 430 -1,651 -13 0 0 0

1714 GMS Racing 2 420 -1,661 -10 0 0 0

1715 DGR-Crosley 54 399 -1,682 -21 0 0 0

1716 Young's Motorsports 02 393 -1,688 -6 0 0 0

1717 AM Racing 22 360 -1,721 -33 0 0 0

1718 Young's Motorsports 20 346 -1,735 -14 0 0 0

1719 Premium Motorsports 49 308 -1,773 -38 0 0 0

1720 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 301 -1,780 -7 0 0 0

1721 Niece Motorsports 45 291 -1,790 -10 0 0 0

1722 Premium Motorsports 15 217 -1,864 -74 0 0 0

1623 Copp Motorsports 83 210 -1,871 -7 0 0 0

824 JJL Motorsports 297 193 -1,888 -17 0 0 0

1725 Norm Benning Racing 6 193 -1,888 0 0 0 0

1726 Reaume Brothers Racing 133 185 -1,896 -8 0 0 0

1727 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 180 -1,901 -5 0 0 0

928 All Out Motorsports 7 142 -1,939 -38 0 0 0

629 Henderson Motorsports 175 140 -1,941 -2 0 0 0

1730 Beaver Motorsports 50 122 -1,959 -18 0 0 0

1531 MB Motorsports 63 107 -1,974 -15 0 0 0

332 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 89 -1,992 -18 0 1 0

1033 NEMCO Motorsports 87 88 -1,993 -1 0 0 0

534 DGR-Crosley 17 88 -1,993 0 0 0 0

1435 Mike Harmon Racing 74 73 -2,008 -15 0 0 0

436 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 72 -2,009 -1 0 0 0

337 Young's Motorsports 12 62 -2,019 -10 0 0 0

138 ThorSport Racing 27 58 -2,023 -4 1 1 0

1239 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 0 57 -2,024 -1 0 0 0

340 Roper Racing 04 55 -2,026 -2 0 0 0

241 Niece Motorsports 38 53 -2,028 -2 0 0 0

442 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 46 -2,035 -7 0 0 0
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243 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 242 38 -2,043 -8 0 0 0

244 MDM Motorsports 99 38 -2,043 0 0 0 0

345 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 30 -2,051 -8 0 0 0

546 TJL Motorsports 1 24 -2,057 -6 0 0 0

147 CR7 Motorsports 109 21 -2,060 -3 0 0 0

148 FDNY Racing 28 19 -2,062 -2 0 0 0

149 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 11 -2,070 -8 0 0 0

150 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 8 -2,073 -3 0 0 0

151 MB Motorsports 136 8 -2,073 0 0 0 0

152 On Point Motorsports 30 6 -2,075 -2 0 0 0

153 Mike Affarano Motorsports 03 0 -2,081 -6 0 0 0
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